11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

Feb' M Al 2025 shows in the Science Stage

KRG TR R

OSAKA SCIENCE MUSEUM

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun
17 18 19 20 21 22
Rockets! Light Polarization
Inoguchi Mutsuko Ono Masahiro
Enzyme Enzyme
Yoshioka Akiko Yoshioka Akiko
Battery Rockets!
Closed 14:00 14:00 14:00 14:00 Ono Masahiro Inoguchi Mutsuko
Magnet RGB Static Electricity Combustion Light Polarization Battery
Inoguchi Mutsuko Ueba Taka Inoguchi Mutsuko Kimura Yuto Ono Masahiro Ono Masahiro
Combustion Water & Steam
Kimura Yuto Inoguchi Mutsuko
23 25 26 27 28 Mar. 1
Water & Steam Light Spectrum Battery
Inoguchi Mutsuko Kimura Yuto Ono Masahiro
Enzyme Enzyme Enzyme
Yoshioka Akiko Yoshioka Akiko Yoshioka Akiko
Static Electricity Water & Steam Light Polarization
Inoguchi Mutsuko Closed 14:00 14:00 14:00 Inoguchi Mutsuko Kimura Yuto
Light Polarization Light Polarization Balance Static Electricity Static Electricity Rockets!
Kimura Yuto Kimura Yuto Kimura Yuto Ueba Taka Inoguchi Mutsuko Inoguchi Mutsuko
Wonder of Wind Balance Water & Steam
Kimura Yuto Kimura Yuto Kimura Tomomi
Light Polarization Battery
Tsuboi Kenji Kimura Tomomi
3 4 5 6 7 8
Light Polarization Light Polarization
Ono Masahiro Ono Masahiro
Enzyme
13:00 Yoshioka Akiko
Water & Steam Atmospheric Pressure
Closed Closed 14:00 14:00 14:00 Inoguchi Mutsuko Ueba Taka
Light Polarization Light Polarization Light Polarization Rockets! RGB
Ueba Taka Ueba Taka Kimura Yuto Ueba Taka Yoshioka Akiko
Light Polarization Balance
Okude Keiko Ueba Taka
Light Polarization Rockets!
Masu Miyako Yoshioka Akiko
10 11 12 13 14 15
Light Polarization Light Polarization
Inoguchi Mutsuko Kimura Yuto
Combustion
13:00 Kimura Tomomi
Rockets! Balance
Closed 14:00 14:00 14:00 14:00 Inoguchi Mutsuko Ueba Taka
Balance Light Polarization Water & Steam Light Polarization Wonder of Wind Battery
Kimura Yuto Ueba Taka Inoguchi Mutsuko Ueba Taka Kimura Yuto Okude Keiko
Combustion Rockets!
Kimura Yuto Inoguchi Mutsuko

H Science Show (30 min.) performed by the museum curators.
M Science Show Extra (20 min.) performed by volunteer staffs.

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

ver.20250220



