

Feb-Mar 2025 Shows in the Science Stage



	Mon Feb. 16	Tue 17	Wed 18	Thu 19	Fri 20	Sat 21	Sun 22		
11:00	Closed	14:00 Magnet Inoguchi Mutsuko	14:00 RGB Ueba Taka	14:00 Static Electricity Inoguchi Mutsuko	14:00 Combustion Kimura Yuto	Rockets!	Light Polarization		
12:00						Inoguchi Mutsuko	Ono Masahiro	Enzyme	Enzyme
13:00						Yoshioka Akiko	Yoshioka Akiko	Battery	Rockets!
14:00						Ono Masahiro	Inoguchi Mutsuko	Light Polarization	Battery
15:00						Ono Masahiro	Ono Masahiro	Combustion	Water & Steam
16:00						Kimura Yuto	Inoguchi Mutsuko		
	23	24	25	26	27	28	Mar. 1		
11:00	Water & Steam	Closed	14:00 Light Polarization Kimura Yuto	14:00 Balance Kimura Yuto	14:00 Static Electricity Ueba Taka	Light Spectrum	Battery		
12:00	Inoguchi Mutsuko					Yoshioka Akiko	Enzyme	Enzyme	
13:00	Static Electricity					Inoguchi Mutsuko	Water & Steam	Light Polarization	
14:00	Light Polarization					Kimura Yuto	Static Electricity	Rockets!	
15:00	Wonder of Wind					Kimura Yuto	Balance	Water & Steam	
16:00	Kimura Yuto							Battery	
							Kimura Tomomi		
	2	3	4	5	6	7	8		
11:00	Closed	Closed	14:00 Light Polarization Ueba Taka	14:00 Light Polarization Ueba Taka	14:00 Light Polarization Kimura Yuto	Light Polarization	Light Polarization		
12:00						Ono Masahiro	Ono Masahiro	Enzyme	
13:00						13:00	Yoshioka Akiko	Atmospheric Pressure	
14:00						Water & Steam	Inoguchi Mutsuko	Ueba Taka	RGB
15:00						Rockets!	Ueba Taka	Yoshioka Akiko	Balance
16:00						Light Polarization	Okude Keiko	Ueba Taka	Rockets!
						Masu Miyako	Yoshioka Akiko		
	9	10	11	12	13	14	15		
11:00	Closed	14:00 Balance Kimura Yuto	14:00 Light Polarization Ueba Taka	14:00 Water & Steam Inoguchi Mutsuko	14:00 Light Polarization Ueba Taka	Light Polarization	Light Polarization		
12:00						Inoguchi Mutsuko	Kimura Yuto	Combustion	
13:00						13:00	Kimura Tomomi	Balance	
14:00						Rockets!	Inoguchi Mutsuko	Ueba Taka	Battery
15:00						Wonder of Wind	Kimura Yuto	Okude Keiko	Rockets!
16:00						Combustion	Kimura Yuto	Inoguchi Mutsuko	

■ Science Show (30 min.) performed by the museum curators.

■ Science Show Extra (20 min.) performed by volunteer staffs.